
2016 NRA 3 & 4-P Smallbore Rifle Postal Match Results 

 

Challenge period begins: 5/13/2016 

Challenge period ends:  5/27/2016 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 

statistical officer (Dian Bullock at:  dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the 

challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 

allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 

 

 

 



NRA Smallbore Rifle 4-Position Postal Match

2016 5/11/2016

Team Name CAT Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total

Lead Heads 3164.222 Winning Team

Natalie Katsuyama 1SJ 200.019 198.016 198.011 200.019 796.065

Nick Stolarow 3JR 200.017 197.013 199.015 200.012 796.057

Cutler Fairrington 3JR 200.017 194.008 199.014 195.012 788.051

Veronica Del Mar 2IJ 200.018 193.010 196.008 195.013 784.049

Crazy Monkeys 3126.159 1st IJ Team

Sydney Fury 2IJ 198.011 196.004 199.009 197.011 790.035

Lilly Polakovic 1SJ 198.018 195.011 196.006 196.011 785.046

Emma North 2IJ 199.017 194.008 194.008 191.009 778.042

Thomas Jasso 2IJ 200.015 190.004 194.010 189.007 773.036

Arvada Gold 3117.167

Eli Larimer 3JR 200.017 195.012 190.004 198.012 783.045

Ryan Burdick 2IJ 198.013 195.010 194.011 194.012 781.046

Rylan Kissell 1SJ 199.012 193.011 194.007 195.009 781.039

Travis Stockton 2IJ 199.014 191.006 188.007 194.010 772.037

Old Guys Rule 3079.150

Steven Katsuyama 5CIV 198.012 192.008 196.012 195.010 781.042

Mark Porco 5CIV 198.018 183.002 199.016 194.011 774.047

David Pimblett 5CIV 200.016 183.004 192.009 195.011 770.040

Bruce Silveria 6ISR 192.006 179.002 191.006 192.007 754.021

Fairless Four 2252.006

John Ruzzi 2IJ 188.001 157.001 185.001 180.001 710.004

Michael Bozarth 2IJ 188.001 138.000 170.000 158.000 654.001

Thomas Smith 2IJ 138.001 53.000 160.000 155.000 506.001

Joseph Chiriclella 1SJ 117.000 77.000 117.000 71.000 382.000



NRA Smallbore Rifle 4-Position Postal Match

2016

Individual 5/11/2016

CAT Name Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total

2IJ Sydney Fury 198.011 196.004 199.009 197.011 790.035 1st

Veronica Del Mar 200.018 193.010 196.008 195.013 784.049 2nd

Ryan Burdick 198.013 195.010 194.011 194.012 781.046 3rd

Shaelyn Dobbs 197.012 190.008 194.008 198.008 779.036

Emma North 199.017 194.008 194.008 191.009 778.042

Thomas Jasso 200.015 190.004 194.010 189.007 773.036

Travis Stockton 199.014 191.006 188.007 194.010 772.037

Kendra Kissell 189.004 183.005 186.005 181.004 739.018

John Ruzzi 188.001 157.001 185.001 180.001 710.004

Zach Larimer 186.006 164.002 165.000 164.000 679.008

Michael Bozarth 188.001 138.000 170.000 158.000 654.001

Thomas Smith 138.001 53.000 160.000 155.000 506.001

1SJ Natalie Katsuyama 200.019 198.016 198.011 200.019 796.065 1st

Lilly Polakovic 198.018 195.011 196.006 196.011 785.046

Rylan Kissell 199.012 193.011 194.007 195.009 781.039

Joseph Chiriclella 117.000 77.000 117.000 71.000 382.000

3JR Nick Stolarow 200.017 197.013 199.015 200.012 796.057 1st

Cutler Fairrington 200.017 194.008 199.014 195.012 788.051

Eli Larimer 200.017 195.012 190.004 198.012 783.045

5CIV Steven Katsuyama 198.012 192.008 196.012 195.010 781.042 1st

Mark Porco 198.018 183.002 199.016 194.011 774.047

David Pimblett 200.016 183.004 192.009 195.011 770.040

8SR Dwayne Fund 200.019 192.009 199.014 198.015 789.057 *

6ISR Bruce Silveria 192.006 179.002 191.006 192.007 754.021 *

7WO Yvonne Katsuyama 185.005 157.000 179.003 174.000 695.008 *

* Minimun of two competitiors for a first palce award.



NRA Smallbore Rifle 3-Position Postal Match

2016 5/11/2016

Individual

CAT Name Prone Standing Kneeling Total

8SR

Dwayne Fund 399.000 356.000 390.000 1145.000 1st

Wesley M. Shumaker 390.000 313.000 363.000 1066.000

3JR

Ben Erickson 296.000 174.000 251.000 721.000 *

2IJ

Todd Cullen 349.000 300.000 349.000 998.000 1st

Emilie Carr 250.000 194.000 201.000 645.000

1SJ

Logan Warren 324.000 255.000 258.000 837.000 1st

Nick Acosta 243.000 120.000 200.000 563.000

Tim Erwin 186.000 149.000 163.000 498.000

* Minimun of two competitiors for a first place award.


